REPAIR PARTS
RP-595A
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-595.
© 2009, 2012 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
January 2013
GPC13 "M" Series 3-5 Ton Package Coolers

0131M00467 PROGRAMMED MOTOR (M6, M7, M9)
B1141643 TRANSFORMER 208/230, 24V
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GPC1336M41AA
M2 - GPC1336M41BA
M3 - GPC1336M41CA
M4 - GPC1336M43AA
M5 - GPC1348M41AA
M6 - GPC1348M41BA
M7 - GPC1348M41CA
M8 - GPC1348M43AA
M9 - GPC1348M43BA
M10 - GPC1360M41AA
M11 - GPC1360M41BA
M12 - GPC1360M41CA
M13 - GPC1360M43AA
M14 - GPC1360M43BA
3RP-595A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
4 RP-595Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Cabinet Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PNL, TOP, PNT 0121G00156PDG11
FAN GRILLE, RAISED 0152G0000021
SMALL SCREW (QTY 6)M022181731
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P41
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL 0131M00007P51
FAN BLADE SWEPT-WING (M1, M2, M3, M4)0150G0000261
FAN BLADE SWEPT-WING (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
0150M0001161
LOUVERED PANEL, COND SIDE 32" (M1, M2, M3,
M4)
20467701PDG71
LOUVERED PANEL, COND SIDE 40" (M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
20467702PDG71
LOUVERED PANEL, COND SIDE 32" (M1, M2, M3,
M4)
20464401PDG81
LOUVERED PANEL, COND SIDE 40" (M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
20464402PDG81
LOUVERED PANEL 4 BANK 40", COMP SIDE
(M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
0121G00147PDG91
SOLID PANEL COMPRESSOR 32.5" (M1, M2, M3,
M4)
0121G00223DG91
SOLID PANEL COMPRESSOR 40" (M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9)
0121G00224DG91
DRAIN PIPE 0261G00000111
INSULATED ASSY, BLOWER PANEL  32.5" (M1,
M2, M3, M4)
0260G00023P121
INSULATED ASSY, BLOWER PANEL  40" (M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
0260G00024P121
BACK DUCT COVER 27" & 32" (M4)20464501PDG141
BACK DUCT COVER 40" (M8, M9, M13, M14)20464502PDG141
CONTROL BOX PANEL 0121G00213DG151
INSULATED ASSY, EVAP BLOCK-OFF 32" (M1,
M2, M3, M4)

FASTEST FITTING NUT (QTY 2)0163G00000P52
CAP WITH O-RING (QTY 2)0163M0017562
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GPC1336M41AA
M2 - GPC1336M41BA
M3 - GPC1336M41CA
M4 - GPC1336M43AA
M5 - GPC1348M41AA
M6 - GPC1348M41BA
M7 - GPC1348M41CA
M8 - GPC1348M43AA
M9 - GPC1348M43BA
M10 - GPC1360M41AA
M11 - GPC1360M41BA
M12 - GPC1360M41CA
M13 - GPC1360M43AA
M14 - GPC1360M43BA
5RP-595A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Partition Panel/Compressor
6 RP-595Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Partition Panel/Compressor
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CORNER POST-COMP END 32" (M1, M2, M4)20464201PDG31
CORNER POST-COMP END 40" (M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
20464202PDG31
CORNER-POST COMP END, PNT (M3)0121G00453DG31
CORNER POST-HAIRPIN END 32" (M1, M2, M4)20464301PDG41
CORNER POST-HAIRPIN END 40" (M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
20464302PDG41
CORNER-POST HPIN END, PNT (M3)0121G00454DG41
HEATER KIT COVER (M4)0121G0022151
BLOWER TRANSITION ASSY 0221G0001461
EVAP BLOCK-OFF 32.5" (M1, M2, M3, M4)0121G0015871
EVAP BLOCK-OFF 40" (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14)
0121G0015971
BASEPAN, PACKAGE 0121G0044481
SUPPORT POST 32" (M1, M2, M3, M4)0121G00208101
SUPPORT POST 40" (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14)
0121G00209101
INSULATED ASSY, DUCT 32.5" (M1, M2, M3, M4)0260G00018P111
INSULATED ASSY, DUCT 40" (M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
0260G00019P111
INSULATED ASSY, PARTITION PANEL 32" (M1,
M2, M3, M4)
0260G00020P121
INSULATED ASSY, PARTITION PANEL 40 (M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
0260G00021P121
PLASTIC DRIP PAN 0161G00003181
BASE PAN RAIL (QTY 2)0121G00290191
FAN BAFFLE 0121G00235NS
SINGLE-FLOW FILTER DRIER, STEEL B1219225NS
Image 2:

M13, M14)
0159G00007NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GPC1336M41AA
M2 - GPC1336M41BA
M3 - GPC1336M41CA
M4 - GPC1336M43AA
M5 - GPC1348M41AA
M6 - GPC1348M41BA
M7 - GPC1348M41CA
M8 - GPC1348M43AA
M9 - GPC1348M43BA
M10 - GPC1360M41AA
M11 - GPC1360M41BA
M12 - GPC1360M41CA
M13 - GPC1360M43AA
M14 - GPC1360M43BA
7RP-595A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Coil/Evap Assembly
8 RP-595Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Coil/Evap Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
EVAP COIL ASSY (M5, M6, M8, M9, M10, M11,
M13, M14)
0202G00085P41
EVAP COIL ASSY (M3)0202G0039841
EVAP COIL ASSY (M7)0202G0040041
EVAP COIL ASSY (M12)0202G0040141
TUBING ASSY, EVAP COIL (M1, M2, M4)0202G0011141
FLOWRATOR (M10, M11, M13, M14)0162M0011561
FLOWRATOR .070 [EVAP] (M1, M2, M4)B211467061
FLOWRATOR .076 [COND] (M5, M6, M8, M9)0162M0009461
COND COIL TUBING ASSY (M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14)
0201G00093S71
COND COIL TUBING ASSY (M1, M2, M4)0201G0014271
COND COIL TUBING ASSY (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9)0201G0014471
COND COIL TUBING ASSY (M3)0201G0024971
HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH (M1, M4, M5, M8, M10,
M13)
0130M00018NS
HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH (M2, M3, M6, M7, M9,
M11, M12, M14)
0130M00074NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GPC1336M41AA
M2 - GPC1336M41BA
M3 - GPC1336M41CA
M4 - GPC1336M43AA
M5 - GPC1348M41AA
M6 - GPC1348M41BA
M7 - GPC1348M41CA
M8 - GPC1348M43AA
M9 - GPC1348M43BA
M10 - GPC1360M41AA
M11 - GPC1360M41BA
M12 - GPC1360M41CA
M13 - GPC1360M43AA
M14 - GPC1360M43BA
9RP-595A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel/Blower Assembly
10 RP-595Awww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel/Blower Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 1P, 24V (M1, M2, M3)CONT1P025024V41
CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 3P, 24V (M4, M8, M9, M13,
M14)
CONT3P025024V41
CONTACTOR 40 AMP, 2P, 24V (M5, M6, M7, M10)CONT2P040024V41
CAP, 5/45 MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M1, M5)CAP050450440RT51
CAPACITOR 5/370V (M4, M8, M9, M13, M14)CAP050000370VA51
CAPACITOR 5/45/440V (M2, M3, M6, M7)CAP050450440RT51
CAPACITOR 5/70 MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M10, M11,
M12)
CAP050700440RT51
TRANSFORMER 208/230, 24V B114164361
CAPACITOR STRAP 2052090171
ELECTRONIC BLOWER TIME DELAY
RELAY (M1, M2, M3, M4)
PCBFM13181
240 VOLT RELAY (M1, M2, M3)0130M00014141
WIRE HARNESS, ELECTRIC HEAT (M4)0259G00001PNS
WIRE HARNESS, ELECTRIC HEAT (M1, M2, M3)0259G00004NS
WIRE HARNESS, ELECTRIC HEAT (M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
0259G00021NS
WIRE HARNESS-ECON (M4, M8, M13)0259G00092NS
WIRE HARNESS-ECON (M9, M14)0259G00111NS
Image 2:
GROMMET, 26TAL F/TORSIN FLEX (M1, M2, M3,
M4)
B139214312
BLOWER WHEEL D6723303S42
BLOWER MOTOR 1/3 HP, 3 SP, 6 PL (M1, M2, M3,
M4)
11091203S52
MOTOR - 1 HP PROGRAMMED SELEC (M10, M13)0131M0033462
MOTOR - 3/4 HP PROGRAMMED SELE (M5, M8)0131M0034162
PROGRAMMED MOTOR (M11, M12, M14)0131M0046062
PROGRAMMED MOTOR (M6, M7, M9)0131M0046762
BLOWER HOUSING ASSY 10 X 9 0271G0002492
CAPACITOR 10/370V [BLOWER] (M1, M2, M3, M4)CAP100000370VA112
MOTOR MOUNT ARM (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14)
B1376857122
CAPACITOR STRAP (M1, M2, M3, M4)20520901132
TC SCREW (M1, M2, M3, M4)M0250558152

BLOWER HARNESS (M8, M9, M13, M14)0259G00059NS
CAPACITOR BOOT (M1, M2, M3, M4)B821700NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GPC1336M41AA
M2 - GPC1336M41BA
M3 - GPC1336M41CA
M4 - GPC1336M43AA
M5 - GPC1348M41AA
M6 - GPC1348M41BA
M7 - GPC1348M41CA
M8 - GPC1348M43AA
M9 - GPC1348M43BA
M10 - GPC1360M41AA
M11 - GPC1360M41BA
M12 - GPC1360M41CA
M13 - GPC1360M43AA
M14 - GPC1360M43BA
11RP-595A www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com